

IN THE COURT OF THE 3rd A.D.J., AT HOSPET

S.C.NO. 5048/2017

C.W. 3 P.W. 1

Name : Khalimulla
Father/Husband's Name : Khalim
Age : 32 years
Occupation : Coolie
Residence : Jamali village

Duly Sworn on : 04-09-2019

Examination-in-chief by: P.P.

I don't know accused. I don't know anything about this case.

(The learned PP requested to treat this witness hostile and also request for permission cross examine this witness, Hence permitted)

Cross Examination by Sri. PP

It is false to suggest that on 20.02.2017 myself and C.W-4 have witnessed the conspiracy made by the accused to commit robbery. It is false to suggest that accused have committed robbery of arechanut. It is false to suggest that I am deposing false to help the accused. It is false to suggest that before police I have given statement "Nanu melkanda..... Gurutisuttene" as per Ex.P-1.

Cross-examination by Sri. _____, advocate for accused

- NIL -

Typed to my dictation in the open Court)

R O & E A

3rd A.D.J., HOSPET.

1

1